
BOSTON WEDDING GROUP

TRUST
It’s why you select Boston Wedding Group members. You trust 

us just as we have come to trust each other: to meet the Group’s 

standards, not just the client’s. That’s on every task, every wedding, 

for every client and for every member. Trust is earned every day 

when we work with you, with one another, and with other vendors 

to ensure your wedding is everything you imagine — and more!

BEVERAGES
Espresso Dave’s Specialty Coffee Catering
Dave Salzman • www.espressodave.com
dave@espressodave.com • 888-221-9029 

Gordon’s Fine Wines & Liquors
Leslie Lamb • www.gordonswine.com
leslie@gordonswine.com • 781-893-6700 x1

BRIDAL APPAREL
Bella Sera Bridal
Lisa Almeida • www.bellaserabride.com
lisa@bellaserabride.com • 978-774-4077

Shoes to Dye For
Ron Davis • www.shoestodyefor.com
shoestodyefor@aol.com • 888-393-2253

Tuxedos by Merian
Paul Merian • www.tuxedostoyou.com
tuxedosbymerian@gmail.com • 508-612-2687

CAKES
Cakes for Occasions
Christina Karsadi-Tadiello • cakes4occasions.com
ckt@cakes4occasions.com • 978-774-4545

Jenny’s Wedding Cakes
Jennifer Williamson • www.jencakes.com
jenny@jencakes.com • 978-388-7579

CALLIGRAPHY
Jan Boyd Calligraphy
Jan Boyd • www.janboyd.com
jan@janboyd.com • 617-327-6041

Megan Chapin Calligraphy
Megan Chapin • www.meganchapincalligraphy.com
info@meganchapincalligraphy.com • 508-641-5009

CATERING
East Meets West Catering
Michele Stump • www.emwcatering.com
mstump@emwcatering.com • 617-269-2662 x11

Off the Vine Catering
Holly James • www.offthevinecatering.com
holly@offthevinecatering.com • 781-762-9770 x212

Tables of Content Catering
Linda De Franco • www.tablesofcontent.com
lindad@tablesofcontent.com • 617-363-0404

CATERING - KOSHER
Tova_s Catering, Inc.
Tova Yarmush • www.TovasCatering.com
planner@TovasCatering.com • 508-286-2242

DANCE INSTRUCTION
Dance In Boston
Michele Cloutier • www.danceinboston.com
info@danceinboston.com • 617-285-1225

FLORAL DESIGN
Artistic Blossoms Floral Design Studio
Kelly Dolloff • www.artisticblossoms.com
kelly@artisticblossoms.com • 781-837-6251

Jeri Solomon Floral Design
Jeri Solomon • www.jerifloraldesign.com
info@jerifloraldesign.com • 781-391-8700

Mimosa Fresh Flower Design
Teresa Fung • www.mimosastyle.com
flowers@mimosastyle.com • 617-751-0855

GOWN PRESERVATION
Dependable Cleaners
Elton Crespo • www.dependablecleaners.com
ecrespo@dependablecleaners.com • 617-698-8300

HAIR STYLING
Blondie Brides
Kim Bonadio • www.blondiesalonandspa.com
blondiesalonandspa@verizon.net • 781-464-0064

Demiche
Michelle De Voe • www.demiche.com
info@demiche.com • 781-662-1796

Studio 9
Debbie Welch • www.studio9boston.com
service@studio9boston.com • 617-267-9990

INSURANCE
Grassi Insurance
Matt Martin • www.grassiinsurance.com
mattym49@gmail.com • 508-295-2007

INVITATIONS
à deux:  bespoke wedding paper
Kelli Parker • www.adeux.co
hello@adeux.co • 617-398-0542

Invitations & Company
Arlene Cronk • www.bestinvite.com
bestinvite@rcn.com • 617-227-2127

Oh So Chic Designs
Rebecca Dolan • www.ohsochicdesigns.com
rebecca@ohsochicdesigns.com • 617-387-1702

JEWELRY
Joseph Gann Jewelers
Matthew Gann • www.josephgann.com
matthew@josephgann.com • 617-426-4932

LIGHTING
Boston Uplights
Paul Therrien • www.bostonuplights.com
info@bostonuplights.com • 978-276-1400

DesignLight
Len Schnabel • www.designlightco.com
Len@designlightco.com • 508-785-1810

Revelation Productions, Inc
Anthony D’Elia • www.revprod.com
Anthony@revprod.com • 508-797-0253

http://cakes4occasions.com


LIMOUSINES & TRANSPORTATION
Brush Hill Tours/Gray Line/Beantown Trolley
John Thomas • www.brushhilltours.com
info@brushhilltours.com • 781-986-6100

MAKEUP ARTISTS
CiaoBella Day Spa, Inc.
Claudia Frustaci • www.ciaobelladayspamilford.com
CiaoBellads@aol.com • 508-473-7144

Wedding Tresses
Jacki Norrie • www.weddingtresses.com
jacki@weddingtresses.com • 781-585-0600

MUSIC - BANDS
Kahootz
Chris Cole • www.bostonsbestband.com
chris@bostonsbestband.com • 617-846-6563

Winiker Music
Bo Winiker • www.winikermusic.com
bo@winikermusic.com • 617-277-6673

MUSIC - CEREMONY
Intermezzo Chamber Players
Carol Premack • www.intermezzoplayers.com
carol@intermezzoplayers.com • 781-861-7149

The Gilded Harps
Felice Pomeranz • www.gildedharps.com
felice@gildedharps.com • 978-443-0656

MUSIC - DISC JOCKEYS
5 Star Events
Greg Hodges • www.5starevents.com
greg@5starevents.com • 508-747-4407

DJ Dave Pettengill
Dave Pettengill • www.djdavepett.com
info@djdavepett.com • 508-932-3535

DJ Raffi Music & Lighting Productions
Raffi Kebabjian • www.djraffi.com
djraffi@djraffi.com • 617-923-9116

OFFICIANTS - CELEBRANTS & 
SPIRITUAL

Rabbi & Officiant
Nelson Goldin • www.weddingsbynelson.com
rabbinelson@gmail.com • 508-877-9437 

Sacred Spirit Sanctuary
Lisa Ann Dukaten • www.revLisaAnn.com
LisaAnn@revlisaann.com • 978-844-0595/c

OFFICIANTS - CIVIL
Justice of the Peace & Officiant
Ellie Collins • elliecollins28@aol.com • 781-933-4595

Justice of the Peace & Officiant
Elizabeth Gemelli • www.justiceelizabeth.com
elizabeth@justiceelizabeth.com • 781-935-7081

PHOTO BOOTHS
Light Magic Event Photography
Kay McGinnis Ritter • www.light-magic.com
kay@light-magic.com • 508-481-6926 

Photobooth Favors
Nanette Kenney • www.photoboothfavors.com
nanette@photoboothfavors.com • 617-966-5884

PHOTOGRAPHY
Johnson Photography, Inc.
Theresa Johnson • www.johnsonphotography.com
theresa@johnsonphotography.com • 617-489-5433

Miller Studio Boston
Sheryl Percy • www.millerstudiophoto.com
sapercy@mac.com • 617-695-3800

Person + Killian Photography
Lauren Killian • www.personkillian.com
lauren@personkillian.com • 617-236-1662

PLANNERS
EFD Creative - Event Planning & Design
Edna Dratch-Parker • www.efdcreative-events.com
edna@efdcreative-events.com • 781-856-1981

Marrero Weddings and Events
Paula Marrero • www.marreroevents.com
paula@marreroevents.com • 978-304-0773

Unique Weddings by Alexis
Alexis Eliopoulos O’Mara • weddingsbyalexis.com
alexis@weddingsbyalexis.com • 617-833-5661

REGISTRY
Finbury & Stanley, LLC
Lanie Finbury • www.finburyandstanley.com
lanie@finburyandstanley.com • 978-744-7100

Giardini di Sole
Libby Morris • www.giardinidisole.com
usinfo@giardinidisole.com • 857-362-7253

RENTALS & ROOM DÉCOR
CORT Event Furnishings
Lisa Santoro • www.cortevents.com
lisa.santoro@cort.com • 617-785-2507

Peterson Party Center
Jennifer Iovino • www.petersonpartycenter.com
jenniferi@ppcinc.com • 781-729-4000

Rentals Unlimited
Kate Cole • www.rentals-unlimited.net
kate@rentals-unlimited.net • 781-818-4554

TRAVEL & DESTINATION 
MANAGEMENT

Kaitlin Travel
Nancy Morgan • www.katlintravel.com
nmorgan@kaitlintravel.com • 781-862-6229 x211

Please visit BOSTONWEDDINGGROUP.COM for photos, inspiration & more.

UNIQUE IDEAS
Casino Productions
Grant Thayer • www.casino7.com
grant@casino7.com • 617-327-4300

Cookie Creatives
Jennifer Burkhart • www.cookiecreatives.com
jennifer@cookiecreatives.com • 413-237-5513

Table Artistry
Ellen Sax • www.tableartistry.com
ellen@tableartistry.com • 617-739-5002

VENUES - REHEARSAL DINNER
Abby Park Restaurant
Meg Maher • www.cypresscateringcompany.com
meg@abbypark.com • 617-696-8700

Full Moon Classic Yacht Charters
Anita Rossi • www.fullmooncharter.com
anita@fullmooncharter.com • 617-622-3421

VENUES - WEDDINGS
Benjamin Franklin Institute
Carole Andreotti • www.bfit.edu
candreotti@bfit.edu • 617-5588-1304

Charles Hotel
Carolyn Crosier • www.charleshotel.com
carolyncrosier@charleshotel.com • 617-661-5083

Colonnade Hotel
Gabriel Urso • www.colonnadehotel.com
gurso@colonnadehotel.com • 617-425-3205 

Courtyard by Marriott Boston Downtown
Katherine Friedman • www.mariott.com/bosdm
katherine.friedman@marriott.com • 617-728-2105 

Dane Estate at Pine Manor College
Lovelynn Jensen • www.pmc.edu/special-events
ljensen@pmc.edu • 617-731-7639

deCordova Sculpture Park and Museum
Jevon Biffinger • www.decordova.org
jbiffinger@decordova.org • 781-259-3661 

Doubletree Suites by Hilton
Paul Saltalamacchia • bostonsuites.doubletree.com
paul.saltalamacchia2@hilton.com • 617-562-4154 

Elm Bank, Mass Horticultural Society
Jessica Gogan • www.masshort.org
functions@masshort.org • 617-933-4900 

The Endicott Estate
Erin Perron • www.endicottestate.com
eperron@dedham-ma.org • 781-326-0012

Exchange Conference Center
Rebecca Clark • exchangeconferencecenter.com
rclark@emwcatering.com • 617-790-1900 x216

Fairmont Battery Wharf
Kristina McSharry • www.fairmont.com/batterywharf
kristina.mcsharry@fairmont.com • 617-994-9017

Hampshire House
Michele Ciccarelli • www.hampshirehouse.com
mciccarelli@hampshirehouse.com • 617-854-7627 

Harvard Club Boston
Jennifer Sepulveda • www.harvardclub.com
jsepulveda@harvardclub.com • 617-450-8498

Hilton Boston Back Bay
Hollie Jones • www.bostonbackbay.hilton.com
hollie.jones@hilton.com • 617-867-6163

Larz Anderson Auto Museum
Karen Hasenfus • www.larzanderson.org
khasenfus@larzanderson.com • 617-522-6547 x18

Mandarin Oriental
Jeff Watson • www.mandarinoriental.com/boston
jwatson@mohg.com • 617-603-2992

MIT Faculty Club
Elizabeth Eross • www.mit.edu
eeross@mit.edu • 617-253-2119

Museum of Science
Cheryl Penaskovic • www.mos.org
cpenaskovic@mos.org • 617-589-0191

New England Aquarium
Emily Farrar • www.neaq.org/weddings
efarrar@neaq.org • 617-226-2126

Sheraton Commander Hotel
Judy Brillhart • www.sheraton.com/commander
judy.brillhart@sheraton.com • 617-234-1362

Smith & Wollensky
Catherine Leiras • www.swrg.com
cleiras@swrg.com • 617-423-1112 x11 

Tupper Manor
Jennifer Bertolino • www.wyliecenter.com/tuppersite
jbertolino@wyliecenter.com • 978-867-1997

Westin Copley Place
Shauna Sellenger • www.westin.com/copleyplace
shauna.sellenger@westin.com • 617-424-7405

Westin Waltham-Boston
Ted Daniels • www.westin.com/waltham
ted.daniels@westin.com • 781-290-5690

VIDEOGRAPHY & CINEMATOGRAPHY
Ready, Set...Film!
Jeff Brouillet • www.hdjeff.com
jeff@hdjeff.com • 800-806-9940

SH Videography
Kathryn Horemiotis • www.shvideography.com
kathryn@shvideography.com • 978-531-7236

http://weddingsbyalexis.com
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http://www.bostonweddinggroup.com

